
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

DNF

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
1
6
2
1
1
1
2
7
2

DNF

Class
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
ITB
SM
ITB
HP
ITC
GP
GP
SM
HP
ITC

No.
68

4
77
81
13
38
10
14
31
71

7
72
60
41
84

Name
David Bednarz
Dennis Brown
James Stevens
Dan Cook
Bill Woodward
Scott Hileman
Jerry Cabe
William Thomas
Steve Best
Curt Wellandich
Riley Dill
Victoria Otoupal
Rick Deerwester
Buddy Sanbach
Brian Frank

City
Ann Arbor
Avon
Maryville
Mchenry
Thompsonville
New Albany
West Chester
Greenville
Yorktown
St. Clair
Brownsburg
Brownsburg
Union
New Albany
Eaton

State
Michigan
Indiana
Illinois
Illinois
Michigan
Ohio
Ohio
Alabama
Indiana
Mo
IN
Indiana
Kentucky
IN
Ohio

Region
Detroit Region SCCA
Lone Star Region SCCA
Blackhawk Valley Region SCCA
Chicago Region SCCA
Western Michigan Region SCCA
Ohio Valley Region SCCA
Cincinnati Region SCCA
Alabama Region SCCA
Indianapolis Region SCCA
St. Louis Region SCCA
Indy
Indianapolis Region SCCA
Cincinnati Region SCCA
Indy
Cincinnati Region SCCA

Member #
342032
331392
277737
357323
345179
292257
335540
189576
47006
327043

324671
335663
378879
123384

Make/Model
Mazda Miata
Mazda Sm
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Vw Gti
Mazda Miata
Ford Mustang
Mg Midget
Honda CRX
VW Golf
MGBGT
Mazda Miata
AH Sprite
Ford Fiesta

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13

9
8
1

Total Tm
28:28.575
28:41.579
29:01.210
29:09.554
29:10.944
29:46.832
30:20.721
29:09.448
29:31.846
29:32.838
28:30.156
30:22.207
17:27.924
17:07.183
2:26.815

Best Tm
1:53.015
1:53.039
1:53.992
1:54.981
1:55.224
1:56.911
1:59.248
2:02.490
2:03.966
2:03.770
2:06.070
2:16.214
1:54.775
2:01.821
2:22.591
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Margin of Victory

+13.004

Avg. Speed

79.013

Best Lap Tm

1:53.015

Best Spd

79.635

Best Lap by

[68] David Bednarz

Indianapolis Region SCCA Regional

Grp 2 SM,ITB,ITC,SSB,SSC,GP,HP

Final Race Results

Race (15 Laps)

O'Reilly Raceway Park  2.500 Miles

9/30/2007 01:15 PM
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